2301 Wardlow Circle, P.O. Box 3300
Corona, California 92878
tel 909-270-6200
fax 909-270-6201
7000 Series

4027 "2/1 "61/5 "61/97 "6 "4/32 7 0.2
7  x  0  4 - x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x  x
How to Order
CONNECTION SIZES
0 1/4″
1 3/8″
2 1/2″
VOLTAGE AC/60 Hz
0 AC/60 Hz or DC Voltage
1 100 VAC 3 200 VAC 5 460 VAC
2 115 VAC 4 230 VAC 6 550 VAC
VOLTAGE AC/50 Hz
0 AC/60 Hz or DC Voltage
1 110 VAC 2 220 VAC
VOLTAGE DC
0 AC Voltage
1 24 & 32 VDC 3 125 VDC
2 48 VDC 4 250 VDC
CONNECTION TYPE
P NPT
J British Pipe Thread
COIL HOUSING
E Explosion-proof
S Standard
W Waterproof
C Combined Water- & Explosion-proof
FLUID MEDIA TYPE
1 Gas
2 Liquid up to 40 SUS
3 Liquid from 41 SUS to 150 SUS
4 Steam
5 Cryogenic
SEAL MATERIAL
A Teflon® B Buna-N
C Viton® D EPR
SEAT/PILOT MATERIAL
1 Kel-F
2 Stainless
3 Stainless piston with Stellite stem
MAX. OPERATING PRESS (psig)
A 300 E 1000  I 3500
B 500 F 1500 J 4000
C 700 G2000 K 5000
D 800 H 2500 L 6000
For ordering wizard go to